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SPECTACULAR CUSTOM BUILT HOME | - S | e two storey
This outstanding raised bungalow will capture W SR shed/workshop
your heart. Huge country kitchen with w/o to JEE ol & more. Won't
stunning deck, (home features) 2 fireplaces, a L W |- ct <o call us
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REDUCED $134,900

Detached 3 bedroom with huge eat-in
kitchen. Master bedroom with walkout to
deck. Finished rec room. Neat & tidy.
Call Dave* or Janis* 853-2086.
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Gord Cunningham
Sales Representative

RE/MAX Suburban (91) Inc.

Bus: (905) 877-5211 Res: (905) 873-7764

_________________________ ONE OF A KIND

" - ,:,__,,;:_:., % o/ BEdTOOmS / 4 Bathrooms
i “' e Quiet Court/Heavily Treed / Very Private
e Ravine / Pool / Hot Tub 7 i

e Barzotti Kitchen / Solarium Sunroom / And More
RM129-96

S
......

o R e
o e =l S e e e e

i R e W
o G
SN

-
........

" INDUSTRIAL ZONE
INCOME

Highway #7 exposure between Acton and
Rockwood. Raised bungalow with 2 bedroom
basement apartment. Three bedrooms
upstairs, two fireplaces, almost one acre,
numerous industrial possibilities. Call
Dave*, Asking $169.00( RMAL Y

DETACHED - $121,900

Updated windows, siding, kitchen, roof,
huge 85 x 110 foot lot. View of lake,
walk to shopping. Unbelievable price.
Carries for less than rent. Call Dave*
fast. RMAC96-088

Gorgeous 4 bedroom backsplit, 3 full
washrooms, family room with wood

fireplace, next to park, now only
$184,900. Call Janis* or Dave*.
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~$131,900

FIRST TIME BUYERS || By

UPWARD MOVE?

This cute 3 bedroom bungalow may be just
right for you. It's close to all amenities, shop-
ping, schools, medical centre. Plus at only
$132,900, it's affordable too. Call Dave*
today for details. 853-2086. RMAC-080

Brick bungalow on| “_ %
6+ acres north of] M=
Milton. Set up for
horses. Call Dave*
or Janis*,
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LLENT VALUE

Over 12,000 square feet of Industrial
Bulding in excellent condition. Includes
approx. 1000 sq. ft. of office space. Over
13 feet of tier height, fully insulated, gas,
heat. Offered at $349,000.
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'\ & Gorgeous end unit townhouse. Clean, well-main-

| E tained and tastefully decorated. Windows and carpet-
PR IF | ing recently upgraded. Basement rec room to die for.
it e A oreat way to start. RM252-96
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money for your house. _ rates are low . . . SO . ..
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Excl. listing on gorgeous pie-shaped, treed level ravine lot on |
SIMPLY BEAUTIFUL quiet court. Locart?on plus an updated impeccable 4 level Quality 2365 sq. ft. Fembrook home on quiet crescent. Natural oak |
Tranquil village setting with century old character home. Fernbrook. Big pie lot with 3052 sq. ft. gorgeous home backsplit. A rare find at an incredible price. Dream kitchen, kitchen open to fam rm. Main archways trimmed. Ceramics & stnp hard-

Original trim & pine floors in most areas. Huge country - loaded with C/Air, C/Vac, French doors, bleached oak huge ceramics, C/air, 4 bdrms., M/F family room, replaced compo- wood thruout. MBR has luxury ceramic ensuite. Bsmt raised floor & dry-

good solid house with white picket fence. RM278-96 out on a quiet crescent. Listed at $269,900.  RM213-96 Angie®. RM-ANGIE home. Listed $239,000. AM192-96 |
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BRUCE TRAIL AND
POOL IN YOUR
BACKYARD

Gorgeous 3 bedrm bungalow on
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$369,900 - Hobbiest Paradise. City house on 1/2 acre Limehouse. 2 mi. from

: R ‘:?5'-5::?!?‘5!:'-'-‘E-‘f-"TETE‘-i‘f?E:?:":?E?E‘-"_- . O - o ke, P m——e oot Georgetown. N ew WiﬂdOWS.
lot, 3 min. from downtown Georgetown. Verandah and — L i B R o : -
gingerbread trim, bay window in dining room, Barzott ROANE AVE. $204,900 I e kitchen bath & roof. 2 bdrm, inlaw
kitchen with many built-ins, w/o to terrace, impressive Fembrook home on 40 ft. lot and quiet crescent. Walk to o TGeC a8 00D Bl nty y suite in w/o bsmt to deck and
brick fireplace, crown mouldings, inground pool gazebo, schools & park. Main floor laundry with garage access. . Ll PRt pool. Large garage too!
nlayhouse, sep. insl. workshop 30 x25ft.  RM185-96 Master has 4 pc. ensuite. Shows beautifully. RM244-96 e e N e R R RM 259-96
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All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




